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IEEE 802.3 10BaseT

IEEE 802.3u 100BaseT (X) 35K U 100BaseFX

IEEE 802.3ab 1000BaseT (X)

IEEE 802.3z 1000BaseX
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100/1000BaseSX: 0~500m. 850nm (50/125um.400MHz*km)
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WEESH: 250mA @ 12V

WS U L—N\TIVER—ZHIb7ayvy
WBERRE: 1.5A

WEEERE: B

HRB S UL

B&£: UL60950-1

WEMC: CE.FCC

WEMI: FCC Part 15 Subpart B Class A.EN 55022 Class A
HEMS:

EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) Level 3

EN 61000-4-3 (RS) Level 3

EN 61000-4-4 (EFT) Level 3

EN 61000-4-5 (Surge) Level 3

EN 61000-4-6 (CS) Level 3

EN 61000-4-8 (ESD) Level 3

EN 61000-4-11

W& IEC 60068-2-27

WETF: IEC60068-2-32

WiRE): IEC 60068-2-6

W5 -85 RoHS. CRoHS, WEEE
MTBF (mean time between failures)
| =55

IMC-21GA: 2,762,058 hrs
IMC-21GA-LX-SC: 2,573,203 hrs
IMC-21GA-SX-SC: 2,573,203 hrs

W5 —42~—2Z: Telcordia (Bellcore) . GB
{REE

W{REEHAR: 55/

WEEH: Moxatt BUSREE S B

http://www.ibsjapan.co.jp/tech/details/product-warranty-policy/index.html

www.ibsjapan.co.jp
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IMC-21GA:
FEZF310/100/1000BaseT(X)+
-10~60°CENMERE
IMC-21GA-T:
FEZF310/100/1000BaseT(X)+
-40~75°CEMERE
IMC-21GA-SX-SC:
FEEZF310/100/1000BaseT(X)-
0.5 km.-10~60°CEMERE
IMC-21GA-SX-SC-T:
FEEZF310/100/1000BaseT(X)
0.5 km, -40~75°CENMERE
IMC-21GA-LX-SC:
FEZF310/100/1000BaseT(X)
10 km. -10~60°CEIERE
IMC-21GA-LX-SC-T:
EEZF310/100/1000BaseT(X)-
10 km.-40~75°CEMERE
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DR-4524: 45W/2A DIN L'—/, 24 VDC EJR.85~264 VACA /3
DR-75-24: 75W/3.2A DIN L-—). 24 VDCEIR. 85~264 VACA /]
DR-120-24: 120W/5A DINL-—)U 24 VDCEIR. 88~132 VAC &T1zl&
176~264 VACA 71 (A1 F 1)
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40 km SFP-1FESLC-T V1.3 1310 nm
100M
80 km SFP-1FELLC-TV1.3 1550 nm
10 km SFP-1G10ALC V1.1
1310 nm/ 1550 nm
10 km SFP-1G10BLC V1.1
10 km SFP-1GLXLC V1.1 1310 nm
10 km SFP-1GLXLC-T V1.1 1310nm
20 km SFP-1G20ALC V1.1
1310 nm /1550 nm
20 km SFP-1G20BLC V1.1
20 km SFP-1GLHLC V1.1 1310 nm
M
20 km SFP-1GLHLC-T V1.1 1310 nm
1G
30 km SFP-1GLHXLC V1.1 1310 nm
30 km SFP-TGLHXLC-T V1.1 1310nm
40 km SFP-1G40ALC V1.1
1310 nm /1550 nm
40 km SFP-1G40BLC V1.1
70 km SFP-1GZXLC V1.1 1550 nm
70 km SFP-1GZXLC-T V1.1 1550 nm
110km  SFP-1GEZXLC V1.1 1550 nm
120km  SFP-1GEZXLC-120V1.1 1550 nm
100M 2 km SFP-TFEMLC-T V1.3 1310 nm
550 m SFP-1GSXLC V1.1 850 nm
MM 550 m SFP-1GSXLC-T V1.1 850 nm
1G
2km SFP-1GLSXLC V1.1 1310 nm
2 km SFP-1GLSXLC-T V1.1 1310 nm
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